
School Year 2024-2025

St. Anthony High School

304 East Roadway Ave., Effingham, IL 62401

Phone: 217/342-6969    Fax: 217/874-6996
Total Students: 218

Email
Pastor: Fr. Peter Harman pharman@stanthony.com
Principal: Greg Fearday gfearday@stanthony.com
A.D./Asst HS Principal/Dean of 
Students Kevin Palmer kpalmer@stanthony.com
Guidance Director Shae Thoele sthoele@stanthony.com
Secretary: M-Th Janice Semple jsemple@stanthony.com
Activity Secretary M-Fr Stephanie Gannaway sgannaway@stanthony.com

Teachers
Last Name: First Name: Subject(s): Email:
Althoff Julie Learning Resources jatlhoff@stanthony.com
Cyrus Christy Instrumental Music ccyrus@stanthony.com
Harris Ian Math iharris@stanthony.com
Hiatt Christy Art chiatt@stanthony.com
Hinterscher Michelle Math mhinterscher@stanthony.com
Hussey Sean Religion shussey@stanthony.com
Jansen Ashley English & Speech ajansen@stanthony.com
Keller Fanny Mae Spanish fkeller@stanthony.com
King Amy English aking@stanthony.com
Kreke Tony Physical Education tkreke@stanthony.com
Peno Cathleen Life Science cpeno@stanthony.com
Poston Matthew Physical Science mposton@stanthony.com
Thies Kenneth Technology Director kthies@stanthony.com
Thoele Kelly Social Studies kthoele@stanthony.com
Tkachuk Angela Chorus atkachuk@stanthony.com
Wenthe Cathy Business/Drivers Ed cwenthe@stanthony.com
White Fr. Jayke Campus Ministry white@stanthony.com
Zaccari Phil Tech/Social Studies/Yearbook pzaccari@stanthony.com
Zuber Ben Religion bzuber@stanthony.com
Maintenance: Ramona Guthrie; James Strong; Glen Webb


